VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB3 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 250
Gunston Hall

Iltem 250

First Year - FY2001

Second Year - FY2002

Museum and Cultural Services (14500)

Education and Extension Services (14503)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$866,392

$866,392

$656,025

$210,367

$866,752

$866,752

$656,351

$210,401

Authority: Chapter 138, Acts of Assembly of 1932; Chapter 175, Acts of Assembly of 1948; and § 9-99.1, Code of

Virginia.



	2001 Special Session I
	Budget Bill - HB3 (Introduced)
	Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 250
	Gunston Hall


