## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB3 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 250 Gunston Hall

Item 250	First Year - FY2001	Second Year - FY2002
Museum and Cultural Services (14500)	\$866,392	\$866,752
Education and Extension Services (14503)	\$866,392	\$866,752
Fund Sources:	¢	<b>ድረ</b> ር 7 <b>ር</b> 1
General	\$656,025	\$656,351
Special	\$210,367	\$210,401

Authority: Chapter 138, Acts of Assembly of 1932; Chapter 175, Acts of Assembly of 1948; and § 9-99.1, Code of Virginia.